				The Control of the Co	Section 1988	No. of Street, or other Persons	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF	
7	Date of Receiving	MONDY	PL-60'	7-0145	-533-	-6+0	HORCING	TATES
l	File Receive		us chaw	li		AS	S S O C	RING CONSULTANTS (P) LTD
_					FORM	(All the second	112	
	Date of imple	nentation:	9.02.2011 Las	(Version 5.0) it Revision: 30	01 2020 11	otoot D	- Jolen 24	10 2020
F	ile Received By	Assigne	ed To Assign	lo b	Sub	mitted date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
	urvey	Subli	y ChunA	by dat		uate		Signature
		Horsh		0810	200			
P	reparation			28-10-				
	A - Very Good, B e Returned to HOD	Seti t						
Fil	e Returned to HOD gg. unprepared due	Satisfactor	y, C - Average, I	D - Poor, E - E	xtremely P	oor		Market survey for
		represen	done, \square Pho	tographs not taken, □ Ow	clearly ta ner/ owner	iken, \square	Selfie/ O entative sign	asurement is not wner or owner ature not taken,
Бу Еп	the preparer - HOD gg. comment & nature	Surveyor.	defects in the Report preparer defects in the sur	to collect the	missing inf	ormation	n on his owr	with warning to
		No part of	GENER	AL DETAILS		0/8		
1.	Proposal/ Work Order	or	GENER	AL DETAILS				
	Ref. No.							
2.	Type of Service		Valuation Report	t, □ Construct cates, □ TEV	ion cost es Report, 🗆	LIE		ting certificate
3.	Type of customer	ПС	Company	☐ PSU ☐ Private clie	nt DBFC	18191	Corporate ent through	Bank
4.	Bank/ FI/ Organization Name & Address		private	aclie	/			
5.	Case Allotment Officer/		Name	Conta	act Numbe	er	Er	nail ld
	Fees paying party Detai	Is Lo	vleen Ku	me				
.	Case Type		Case for Fresh	n Account	□ Ca	ase for	exiting acc	ount/ customer
	Fees Details	1,340,000,000,000	ount of Fees	Advance Ar	nount if a	iny	Fees w	ill be paid by
1		100		-4 NI				
E	Billing Details		Billed To Par	rty Name			GS1	IIX
			y id				Pa	ige 1 of 12

		CASE DETAILS	
	Type of Property		
_		flat.	ustoral mortgage
	Purpose of Valuation/	☐ Value assessment of the asset for ☐ Pariodic Po Valuation for Bank, ☐	creating new collatera.
	Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the asset for ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐	Distress sale for INFA
	5	Lea DD Decovory nullipose, L	
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	e Assessment
	7	☐ Any other:	
_			ct Number Email Id
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name Conta	coulein kumar.
	*	Snt Ranjana Kuman 0/0	2007001
		3.77	
	Account Name	WILL LANDER KUMON	
	•	MLS Loviers Roman	a new Delle
	Property Address	Property Beary - 2101, C	R. Paux
		11-10	4 Number
		110019.	Contact Number
	Who will coordinate on	Name	9810015693
	site for the site survey	mr Lovleen Kr.	
_	Preferred time of survey		Time
	rielened time of survey	Date 1. Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale D	eed, Power of Attorney, nt Deed, Transfer Deed,
	Documents Received	Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale D Registered Will, ☐ Relinquishme Registered ☐ Allotment	ent Deed, Transfer Door
	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is	Conveyance Deed, □ Approved Map. □ App. □ Approved Map. □ App. □ A	Letter, Dossessie
	must)	2 Map: Cizra Map, Approved Map	ap, Site Plan syment receipt, Water Bill & payment syment receipt syment receipt Agreement to Sale,
		3. Utility Bills: Electricity Bill & parenter of CLU,	syment receipt
		receipt, House Tax defilated by	TIR Report, Agreement to Sale,
		Old Valuation Report □ Old Valuation Report	has ded.
		5. No documents provided:	Clust Co
_	Documents received	clien	unted to me so
	from the structions if	convey by Subhall	is, all
	Special Instructions if	Solvey & Sound 1	is survey torm.
	any.	NO- Sellie or sign	Survey form Desnies Survey form by written by ation Report. I agree that I'll hot put pressent illegitimately.
	I agree to pay the amount me	ntioned above for the preparation of value	etion Report. I agree that I have been spired to the ill spire ill
	on Valuer firm to distort any fa	acts and would not try to initiefice any mean individual or organization by any mean	is illegitimately.
- 1	vested interest and to belieff a		

	22-670
File No. RKA/DNCR/	1 PL-607-0145-533

		- 601	0.7
	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ERR COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
2110	(To be filled by Co	The second secon	A T I I I I I I I
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form		KEMAT
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?		
	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	U	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client		
	and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email?	100	
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/		
	CESA form formality?	7/25	
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?		
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS
	. West before moving for the survey.
1	 Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents. For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must.
_ 2	Please do not do the survey if you do not have plan is must to identify
3	. For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Waster/ Zorial documents, CLU is must.
	AUDICIDITE OF CONVOICE TO LAIR TIMESON
4	Firetty please first study the document the ownership document
5	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned site survey if any difference immediately to
	I MOIVEL DELL DELOIG TOVING
	above fields from the ownership documents
	know the reason to
6.	above fields from the ownership documents their piedoc know the reason for the difference. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	contact dealers to show you the available property and area mentioned in
7.	Identify the Property Clearly 27
	papers. Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurement
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS.
	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS: a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property. b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. b. Take your selfie along with the property with gate.
	L. Taka your celtie along with the property
	b. Take your selfie along with the property with gate. c. Take full scale photo of the property with abutting road, towards left, right and center. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
	d. Take photo of the property along the e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	I LANGEDING OF THE LIDDOWN
	e. Take multiple priotos of the Property. f. Take nearby photographs of the Property and neighborhood. g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and
10.	Take Google Map location. Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width and approach to a Check main road name & width a Check m
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly. Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and comment in detail on survey form.
14.	The state of the s
15.	
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or driving to
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

ADE	In case all the points below are done properly timely with full care and diligence 1. Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment 2. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. 4. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. 5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 7. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. 8. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified.
	10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with property teles
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the
	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be submitted by Compliance of the complete of the com	
E.	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey) Did you take To	
10.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST THE BY Surveyor with each Survey)	
1.	Did you take proper pro-	STAT
2.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? documents with the studied & highlighted Owner to face the survey?	
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property you check prominent landmark nearby the artistics.	erty D
3.	Did you check promise sent before moving for the suprev2	erty
	form?	
4.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the sun. Did you identified the D	rey /
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers? Did you check if property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the survey.	
5.	Did you cheek it	ed
	property?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent Did you checked the first	it
7.	TOUR TIME TIME TO THE TIME TO	
8.	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	0
9.	The you check municipal limitation in the half:	D'
10.		
11.	Did you check society reputation?	\mathcal{D}
12.	riave you taken property full scale about	
13.	The state of the s	
14.		
14.	Have you taken photograph of the society gate along with owner/ representative? and right of the property?	
15.	and right of the property?	4
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
10.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	P
17.		
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, calability, at a second	2
-	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
18.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	
\$	properly?	
19.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	P
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
20.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	9
21.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail? Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	E/
21.	enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
22.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey	
	summary sheet?	V
23	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	PL-607-0145-533-677
Surveyor Name	Harsti Sushush
Signature	The state of the s
Date	

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

7 -	1 11/15	Edical Revision, St. 10,202
File No. RKAVDNCR/ PL-60	FI 0143. 532 616	
	Date: 28-10-4	Time: (1) '000

1.	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS
		Harsel
2.	Property shown by	
		Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is
		locked, survey could not be done from inside
		Name Contact No.
3.	Survey Type	Loveluer 9810015603
		□ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs)
		Only photographs taken (No massuraments)
4.	Reason for Half survey or on	ly Property was locked, Possessee didn't allow to inspect the
	photographs taken	property, NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely
5.	How Property is Identified	From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, From
		name plate displayed on the property, Identified by the owner, owner
		representative, □ Enquired from nearby people, □ Identification of the
		property could not be done, Survey was not done
6.	Proporty Magaziromant	
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement only, ☐ No measurement
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage,
		□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c.,
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose
		☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment
	*	
	= -fl	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take Over Loan, ☐ Home Improvement
•	Type of Loan	Construction Loan,
		Loan, Loan against Property, Constitution Loan, CC Limit Loan, Car Loan, Project Loan, Term Loan, NA
		enhancement, Car Loan, I NA enhancement, Cash Credit Limit, I Industrial Loan, NA
		enhancement, Li Cash Credit Ennit, Linit, Li
	oan Amount	
-		
		OWNERSHIP DETAILS
Logi	al Owner Name/s	Sm+ Ray Jana Kinu w/o Loveen Ren
	erty Purchaser Name	Lu Delli 110019.
Prop	erty Address under Valuation	fut 2101 C. R. Park Delh' 110019.
Prop	erty Address and Address of the	, 100
I	ent Residence Address of the	
Owne	r/ Purchaser	Page 6 of 12

	5	5. Property constitution			1	1,		Time	1. 3	· (*)
	_				ree Hold	Leaso	lold	. 4	-	1. 11.
					1				, G	8 .M
	1	Porties		LO	CATION D	ETAILS			and a second	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own
		(Match it with papers with the	holo	1.40	orth		uth			Mant
1		Sun directi			02	-	atri	East		West
L		also comment with nearby no	ממו	4.	. 1	210 plot	2	erael/	00	Moule
	2.	Property Facing	(BIQ)	- P	lo +	plot		Road/Entry	age	Ta Jan
			1	☐ East Fa	icing, D No	rth Facing	□ West	Facing, South		
			,	□ North-Fa	est Facina		, u vvest	racing, □ South	Facing	, /
					ast racing,	□ South-V	Vest Facin	g, □ South-East	Facing,	, /
	3.	Landmark	\neg	☐ North-W	est Facing					
4	4.	Ward Name/ No.		Zama,	sion	Flaxy	P			
	5.	Zone Name			51071	Thay	aus	+ house		
6	3.	Main Road Name & Width		-		-				
		Width		Na	ame		Width	Distance from	om pro	porty
7	_	Approach D	Γ	G.K MO	Un road			C-1x		perty
8		Approach Road Name & Width	h	Rani			100'			
J	•	Location consideration of the	٦.	☐ Within Ma	Ramgae	Within Go	ood Urban	developed Are	a, 🕠	∕Vithin
		Society	d	eveloping ar	ea, 🗆 High	ly posh loc	ality, 🗆 Ve	ery Good, Good	od,	
					☐ In interio	rs, 🗆 Ren	note area,	☐ Backward, ☐	Averag	ge,
9.		Location of the Flat	+-	Poor	a 🗆 Pool	Facing [4]	Pond Fac	cing, Entranc	e Nortl	h-East
				anima C.	aliabt faaina					
10).	Characteristics of the Locality		Urban deve	loped, \underset	rban devel	loping, \square	Semi Urban, 🗆	Rurai,	
				Backward, [Airport
11		Proximity to civic amenities	T	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway Stati	-	
				SOOM	IKM	2KM	2KM	<u> </u>		
12	+,	Any new Development in	-							
		surrounding area		MO.	7			- Danchayat,		
13.	\perp	lurisdiction limits	91	Nagar Nigan	n, 🗆 Nagar	Panchaya	at, Grai	m Panchayat, ny municipal li	mits	
				Nagar Palika	Parishad,	☐ Area no	ot within a	ny municipal li	, □ K	MDA.
14.	+,	urisdiction Development	0	DA, GDA	A, D NOID	A, 🗆 GNII	DA, 🗆 TE			1
1-4.		uthority Name	$\sqcap N$	IDDA. Ar	y other De	velopmen	Authorn	,		
			_		deve	lonment a	authority	Imits		ion
				on	NC DED	MC. □ G	haziabad	Municipal Co.	porau	011,
15.	M	unicipal Corporation Name	J IVL	JIVIC, DOD]	amtion [∃ Faridab	oad Municipal C	Corpo	ration,
		1	∃ G	urgaon Mun	icipal Corp	oration, L	Dobradi	ın Municipal C	orpor	ation,
		,] Ko	lkata Munic	ipal Corpo	ration, □	Denrado	ın Municipal C	nal Co	orporation/
			Are	a not within	any muni	cipal limit	s, \square Any	other Municip	Jai Oo	
		1		ipality:						

		PHYSICAL DETAIL	S	Carpet Area				
1.	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐ F	☐ Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area ☐ As per Title dood ☐ As per Map					
	(Tick one on the basis of which	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey				
	valuation is to be calculated)	160 Sq yard.						
2.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No						
3.		Clear independent	access is available,	☐ Access available in				
	to the property?	sharing of other adjoin	ng property, No cle	ear access is available,				
		☐ Access is closed due	to dispute					
4.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	NO						
5.	Construction Status	Built-up property in us	se, Under construction	on, Construction not				
		started						
6.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	9+20 server	it outer					
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	First floor.		hitelan languar out				
3.	Type of Flat	3 BHK, 3BerrON, 37	, 'M, IDrawing Kron	Y, Kitchen, berventout.				
9.	Age of Building/ Recent							
^	Improvements done	□ Uish End □ Mormal	☐ Affordable Group Ho	ousing				
0.	Type of Group Housing Society	 ☐ High End, ☐ Mormal, ☐ Affordable Group Housing ☐ Internal - ☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, ☐ No construction, 						
1.	Appearance/ Condition of the							
	Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ Under construction, —						
		□ No Survey		Ordinary,				
		Evternal - Exceller	it, Very Good,	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, No construction				
		□ Average, □ Poor □ U	Inder construction, \Box	No construction				
		☐ Very Good, ☐ Average	ge, 🗆 Poor	Ordinary,				
2.	Maintenance of the Building	Very Good, Grant	Good, Good, C	Simple, Ordinary, n work, No survey				
3.	Fixed Wooden Work	Excellent, Delow A	verage. No woode	n work, No survey Simple, Ordinary,				
		☐ Average, ☐ Below A	Good Good,	Simple, Ording				
	Laterier decoration	☐ Excellent, ☐ Very	□ No woode	Simple, Ordinary, on work, No Survey				
4.	Interior decoration	☐ Average, ☐ Below A	verage, 🗆 No wood	en work, No Survey				
j.	Any defects in the Group Housing							
	Society			. C.Cvm				
	Any violation done in the	NO.	andscaping, Sw	imming Pool, L Gyin,				
-	Utilities/ Facilities in the Group	Lifts, Garden, Landscaping, Swimming Pool, Gym, Club House, Walk Trails, Kids play zone, 100% Pov						
	Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☐ Wa	ilk Trails, 🗆 Rids P	,				
		Backup	=	er Construction, Co				
1.	Property currently possessed by	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant,	☐ Lessee, ☐ Und	- and and				
	Property currently possessions	be Surveyed, Pro	perty was locked,	☐ Bank sealed, ☐				
I	1	sealed						

20.	Current activity carried out in the property Special Comments if any	Residenti Office,	al purpose, □ Commercial Vacant, □ Locked, □ Any)	purpose, Godown,
1. 2. 3.	Reputation/ class of developer Reputation of society Any issues in marketability of the property?	□ Very G		□ Low, □ Poor □ Low, □ Poor
4 . 5 .	How is Demand & Supply condition in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable?	l ⊔ Legal a	□ Very Good, ☑ Good, ☐ No	Surrounding, hape, Any Other: Average, Low, Poor Average, Low, Poor
 7. 	How is the current utility of the property? At what True rate Owner bought			od, Average, Low, Poor
	this Property?	Year of p		

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/INFORMATION

S.No	Particulars	Subject	APARABLE RATE IN Transaction already F Comparable 1	Pappened in pact	S	
1.	Namo (o-	Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 2	
	Name (source of information)	NA		parable 2	Comparable 3	
2.	Contact No.		Dulpak			
3.		NA	90110000			
•	Type of source of	NA	111000111			
ļ.	information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)		Deau	Majic		
	Rates/ Price informed	NA		" Gren		
•	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)		3 or 60 35	3-2 to 3.64		
	(Sale, Buy)	NA	00	- Cr		
	Area/ Size of the Flat	-	Bery.	Buy	•	
	Location		1/4	/		
	Legal Status (clear, negative weath)		1200 sdf	1250 cr		
	owners No. of		0.	1		-
8	Location/ surrounding/		cleer	du		
- 1	, icidi inottuooq	Base Case				
	comparison with the					\
- 1	subject property		Sember	Semla		1
	(Similar, Lower, Better,		Lem	Semi		
1 '	' "Y" Better than the		507	73.1		
	Subject Property)			EL.		
,	Distance from the subject Property	0	CR. Pork	CRPan		
_			CICIO	CRI		
5	Society comparison			1 /		
(Similar, Lower, Better,		l lim	Simb		
	Highly Better than the		. Semlia	Burne		
	Subject society)					
	Other factors (Corner,				- \	
	Side open, North-		one so	Az		
	ast facing, Park		on is			
	acing, Legal/ Financial					
	ncumbrance, etc.)		-			
Ar	ny other details/	NA			\	
Di	iscussion held		4		\	
					\	
					\	
			3			
					\	
					\	
res	ent expected Sale					
lue	e of the overall					
ope	erty?					
-						

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	
Relationship with owner	
Signature	
Mobile No.	
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	Houster Subhesh
Signature	
Date	200001

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts. information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	ī.	
Preparer Name		
Signature	1 1144	
Date		11.8° 5

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation 10.04 2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned by our English properties of the information of Banker/ concerned in required to cross check what information our surface available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site in

			Biven in site in	Spection	
1	File No.			spection report based on	
	Name of the Surveyor				
1 2	Borrower Name	Hartal			
3.	Name of the Owner	Harry			7
4.		Cont			7
5.	Property Address which has to be	e Hut - Sinia	111/10 10/0		1
	Valueu	Hut - 3101	, ,	ov/ein kuma.	1
6.	Property shown & identified by a	Hut - 2101 CH	Park New.	20/1:	
	spot	□ Owner, □ Representat	ive DNa	ble, Property is locked, survey	4
		could not be done from ins	side	ble, \square Property is locked, survey	
1		Name	nuc		-
7.	How Property is Ideas			Contact No.	-
/.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	From schedule of the		the deed, From name plate	2
	Surveyor	displayed on the parties	properties mentioned in	the deed, From name place	
		Enquired for	Identified by the ov	ner/ owner representative,	e, \
		Criquired from nearby peop	le, \square Identification of t	he property could not be done	
8.	Are Boundaries matched	Survey was not done Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries,			
		Yes, \square No, \square No re	elevant papers availab	le to match the	\rightarrow
9.	Survey Type	☐ Boundaries not mentione			\
Э.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out wit	th measurements & pho	tographs)	\
		☐ Half Survey (Measuremer	nts from outside & phot	ographs)	100
		☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)	to inspect the property,	NPA
10.	Reason for Half survey or only	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Possessee didn't allow	to inspect the property, Dice Apartmen	
	photographs taken ///	property so couldn't be surve	eyed completely	ouse, Low Rise Apartmen	
11.	Type of Property	Flat in Multistoried Apart	ment, Land & B	ilding, Commercial Officing Mall, Hotel, Indu	strial.
		Residential Builder Floor,	Commercial Land & D	ilding, Commercial Commercial Commercial Hotel, Name of the commercial Industry Industry	ustrial
		Commercial Shop, Comm	ercial Floor, - Shopp	dential Plot, Vacant Indi	ustria
		Institutional, - School B	uilding, 🗆 Vacant Res	ing Mall, □ Hotel, □ dential Plot, □ Vacant Indi	
		Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land	T No	measurement	
12.	Property Measurement	Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land ☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample	e measurement, 🗀 N	ent not required	
0.000014500	Reason for no measurement	The a flat in multi storey b	building so measurering	NPA prop	erty so
13.	Neason for no measurement	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Owner/ possessee u	erty, practically not poss r Reason:	sible to
		didn't enter the property,	ited time Any othe	r Reason:	
		measure the area within lim	ited time in Any other		
		T'AL dood	As per Map	As per site sur	vey
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed			
		160 sq yard.	As per Map	As per site su	rvey
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed		Full we	rel-
13.			D Hadas Con	truction. Couldn't be	Surveye
16.	Property possessed by at the time of	Owner, Vacant, Le	essee, Under Con	coaled	
	survey	☐ Property was locked, ☐ I	Bank sealed, \square Cour	Sealed	
	Any negative observation of the	wo NO		1	
				1	

	Propert	
18.	Is Independent access available to	No
19.	Is property class.	Clear indepe
20.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries? Is the property merged or colluded with any other property.	Yes, No st No st available
21.	Local Information	NO. Only with Temporas Access available
	property rates	Clear independent access is available. Access available in sharing of other Yes, No, Only with Temporary boundaries Please refer attached sharing of other of the sharing of other other other access is closed due to dispute
	Endorsement:	refer attached sheet name to
1.	Signature of a	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
	Under Under	
	the survey	ras present from the
	have shown wrong property or	Vas present from the owner side to identify the property: Orrect property and provided the correct information about the property to isled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this
	act. Torm	isled the valuer come for which you
	b. Relat:	range in any way then I'll be sale.
	c. Signature: d. Date:	oc solely responsible for this
ı		Rehose to
r	representative refused to	e reason for it:
	to sign it, []	Refuse to e reason for it: No one was available, Property is locked, Owner/
	urveyor Signature who did site i	inspection:
Mo rat inte	ndertaking: I have inspected the part atching boundaries of the propert tes as per local information with where the desired arganization. I have not	roperty and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. y, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property hat is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/
und	derstand that giving any manipula	tive information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation senset
WIII	ch is an unlawful act and i'll be so	lely responsible for doing it.
	Name of the Comme	
a.	Name of the Surveyor:	